Multifunctional
Through Hole
DIP Switches
Features
Optimized Mechanical Features
• Standard 2.54mm (.100") x 7.62mm (.300") DIP
centers
•

22.50 / .886 2 4PST 206-412 206-412ST
32.66 / 1.286 3 4PST 206-413 206-413ST
Ordering Information
Low Profile
"A" Overall Number of Both Bottom Both Bottom
Dimensions Switch Positions Actuation Part Number and Top Sealed and Top Sealed
NUMBER OF POLES
1 – SINGLE POLE
2 – DOUBLE POLES
3 – 3 POLES
NUMBER OF THROWS
ACTUATOR HEIGHT
LP – LOW PROFILE(Flush)
E – EXTENDED(3.43mm/.135")
BLANK – STANDARD(0.89mm/.035")
ACTUATION PRESET
Not available on extended
actuator or 1-position SPST
DIP switch
BOTTOM EPOXY SEAL
1 2206/208 1 E S T N
4 – 4 POLES
BLANK – (FOR SPST)
1 – SINGLE THROW
2 – DOUBLE THROWS
BLANK – (FOR SPST)
NUMBER OF SWITCH POSITIONS
 1 –  1 POSITION
 2 –  2 POSITIONS
 3 –  3 POSITIONS
 4 –  4 POSITIONS
 5 –  5 POSITIONS
 6 –  6 POSITIONS
 7 –  7 POSITIONS
 8 –  8 POSITIONS
 9 –  9 POSITIONS
10 – 10 POSITIONS
12 – 12 POSITIONS
*
Extended: SPST ONLY
Low profile: SPST & SPDT only*
TOP TAPE SEAL
    N – SHIP AT "ON"
 POSITION
BLANK – SHIP AT "OFF"
              POSITION
–
SPST 206/208-1S          -        -   3.96 / .156
206/208-121LPST
206/208-122LPST
206/208-123LPST
206/208-124LPST
206/208-125LPST
206/208-126LPST
4 - 4
CTS Electrocomponents www.ctscorp.com
S - EPXY SEALED
BLANK - NO EPOXY SEAL
© 2010 CTS Corporation. All rights reserved. Information subject to change. 07/07/10
BLANK – NO TOP TAPE SEAL
          T – TOP TAPE SEAL**
*
*
*
*
 SPST/ DPST/ 3PST/ 4PST
tgard
Text Box
BLANK - NO EPOXY SEAL
        * S - EPOXY SEALED
         * Required for 1-position     switch                            0